R R P Y TS ST T A - -
T B ES  ie Te ]

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER, CHANDIG ARK

CORRIGENDUM

Name of Tender: RFP for Survey For Urban Homeless

The tender for the subject cited above following changes are as below:-

1. Date of submission of online submission of bid is extended from 12.08.2017

to 29.08.2017.
2. Technical proposal (b) and (c) is to be clubbed in (a) as these are not related

to socio-economic survey.

L
Additional Cfn?nn':ssioner



